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2022 BSC Cranberry Classic - 11/19/2022 to 11/20/2022

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 17.80

MTSC-SE  7Caldwell, Karson J2 22.04

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A3 22.22

KAC-KY  8Massey, Faith F4 23.13

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M5 24.74

KAC-KY  7Davis, Harper6 25.27

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J7 26.16

RPS-SE  7Baysal, Alara L8 26.74

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M9 26.95

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 38.60

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A2 53.34

37.16 16.18

KAC-KY  8Massey, Faith F3 54.36

KAC-KY  7Davis, Harper4 56.67

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M5 56.91

RPS-SE  7Baysal, Alara L6 58.57

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J7 1:02.48

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M8 1:05.16

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 1:33.38

43.90 49.48

BSC-SE  7Morse, Olivia P2 1:53.15

52.62 1:00.53

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A3 1:56.91

52.79 1:04.12

BSC-SE  8Losh, Laney M4 2:08.84

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M5 2:10.78

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J6 2:15.63

1:05.28 1:10.35

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M--- DQ

No touch on turn

1:08.23 1:23.53

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M1 4:25.74

1:00.26 1:09.38

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A2 4:57.89

1:02.27 1:14.39 1:23.901:17.33

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 21.90

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J2 25.61

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M3 25.74

BSC-SE  8Losh, Laney M4 25.96

BSC-SE  7Morse, Olivia P5 26.17

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A6 28.73

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M7 30.33

MTSC-SE  7Caldwell, Karson J8 30.67

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 48.73

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J2 56.55

BSC-SE  7Morse, Olivia P3 57.14

BSC-SE  8Losh, Laney M4 1:00.77

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A5 1:01.33

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M6 1:01.73

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 1:46.20

49.84 56.36

KAC-KY  8Massey, Faith F2 1:52.30

51.35 1:00.95

KAC-KY  7Davis, Harper3 2:40.10

1:17.67 1:22.43

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 25.73

KAC-KY  8Massey, Faith F2 31.01

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M3 31.04

KAC-KY  7Davis, Harper4 31.80

MTSC-SE  7Caldwell, Karson J5 32.25

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J6 38.25

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

RPS-SE  7Baysal, Alara L--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 54.71

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J2 1:05.74

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Losh, Laney M1 2:52.23

1:24.62 1:27.61

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 24.39

MTSC-SE  7Caldwell, Karson J2 24.79

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily A3 26.87

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J4 27.59

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M5 31.62

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M6 31.90

BSC-SE  8Losh, Laney M7 34.19

BSC-SE  7Morse, Olivia P8 37.37

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Dellinger, Giada R1 1:01.15

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  7Porter, Savannah J1 2:20.36

1:02.87 1:17.49

RPS-SE  7Trujillo, Salmie M2 2:32.92

1:10.71 1:22.21

RPS-SE  7Baysal, Alara L3 2:42.94

1:15.47 1:27.47

MTSC-SE  7Caldwell, Karson J--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:02.03 1:10.87

RPS-SE  7Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:11.56

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P1 16.35

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn2 17.73

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie3 18.03

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H4 18.38

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley5 19.01

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A6 19.62

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L7 19.64

RPS-SE 10Dillard, Quinncee P8 19.71

BASA-SE  9Keesee, Hannah9 20.34

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey L10 21.14

BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke E11 21.85

RPS-SE 10Baker, Sabella S12 22.12

BSC-SE 10Pastrana, Gabby B13 23.43

BASA-SE  9Francisco, Sidney14 25.30

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K15 25.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 35.49

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 36.82

36.05 0.77

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M3 38.96

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn4 39.03

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H5 39.67

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie6 40.96

RPS-SE 10Dillard, Quinncee P7 41.75

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L8 42.82

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A9 43.48

BSC-SE 10Christie, Emory O10 44.57

RPS-SE 10Baker, Sabella S11 46.11

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley12 46.29

BASA-SE  9Keesee, Hannah13 48.69

BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke E14 50.06

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey L15 50.61

BSC-SE 10Pastrana, Gabby B16 54.86

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K17 1:09.33

BASA-SE  9Francisco, Sidney--- NS
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RPS-SE 10Wheeler, Trinity F--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P1 1:19.67

37.14 42.53

BSC-SE  9Arnold, Claire E2 1:21.19

39.36 41.83

BSC-SE 10McCurry, Cora B3 1:28.07

43.08 44.99

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H4 1:35.72

44.15 51.57

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M5 1:36.18

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie6 1:37.44

45.65 51.79

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A7 1:38.51

46.81 51.70

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn8 1:40.36

45.41 54.95

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley9 1:46.57

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K10 2:24.92

1:10.35 1:14.57

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P1 2:55.37

39.16 45.32 44.2346.66

BSC-SE 10Christie, Emory O2 3:30.90

47.81 56.12

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M3 3:33.70

46.59 55.72 53.2758.12

RPS-SE 10Wheeler, Trinity F--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 7:51.70

40.70 46.83 48.4548.22

48.95 48.90 49.04 48.69

48.79 43.13

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn1 21.27

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 21.85

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H3 21.96

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie4 22.62

BASA-SE  9Keesee, Hannah5 23.13

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley6 24.50

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A7 24.62

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K8 27.88

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 42.57

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M2 44.49

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn3 47.19

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H4 49.81

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie5 50.11

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A6 50.78

BASA-SE  9Keesee, Hannah7 53.04

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley8 53.56

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BSC-SE 10McCurry, Cora B--- DQ

False start

BSC-SE  9Arnold, Claire E--- NS

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 1:26.67

42.76 43.91

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M2 1:36.42

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L3 1:42.75

48.60 54.15

BSC-SE 10Christie, Emory O4 1:49.65

56.04 53.61

BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke E5 1:51.11

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey L6 1:51.77

RPS-SE 10Dillard, Quinncee P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

RPS-SE 10Wheeler, Trinity F--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P1 23.21

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie2 24.40

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey L3 24.69

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L4 25.38

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn5 25.47

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H6 26.72

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley7 27.96

RPS-SE 10Dillard, Quinncee P8 29.93

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A9 30.00

BSC-SE 10Pastrana, Gabby B10 30.11

RPS-SE 10Baker, Sabella S11 30.73

BASA-SE  9Francisco, Sidney12 35.35

BASA-SE  9Keesee, Hannah--- DQ

Alternating Kick

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 43.57

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M2 46.44

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P3 49.04

BSC-SE 10Christie, Emory O4 51.62

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L5 53.25

BSC-SE 10Pastrana, Gabby B6 59.50

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn7 59.88

BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke E8 1:00.09

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley9 1:01.53

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A10 1:07.40

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 1:38.14

47.25 50.89

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M2 1:42.53

49.38 53.15

BSC-SE  9Arnold, Claire E3 1:53.25

54.98 58.27

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 16.67

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 19.53

BSC-SE 10McCurry, Cora B3 20.12

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn4 21.74

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley5 22.45

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie6 22.63

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A7 24.00

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H8 24.55

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 39.52

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 43.53

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M3 43.84

BSC-SE 10McCurry, Cora B4 45.05

BSC-SE  9Arnold, Claire E5 45.35

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn6 48.71

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie7 52.76

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley8 53.43

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A9 1:10.56

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney L--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie1 2:08.25

57.32 1:10.93

RPS-SE 10Dillard, Quinncee P--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 1:27.57

40.59 46.98

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M2 1:34.29

46.19 48.10

LASO-VA  9Ringley, Jadewyn3 1:46.38

49.10 57.28

BSC-SE 10Christie, Emory O4 1:48.53

55.12 53.41

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie5 1:48.93

52.51 56.42

MTSC-SE 10Ujcich, Katie H6 1:54.04

52.36 1:01.68
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BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke E7 1:57.95

57.07 1:00.88

LASO-VA  9Tuggle, Presley8 2:00.93

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina A9 2:04.39

56.45 1:07.94

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey L10 2:08.76

58.46 1:10.30

RPS-SE 10Baker, Sabella S--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

56.49 1:01.66

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia K--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

RPS-SE 10Wheeler, Trinity F--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor M1 3:04.09

40.88 46.26 44.0452.91

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 3:18.65

45.81 55.05 42.7955.00

BSC-SE 10McCurry, Cora B3 3:28.35

49.30 54.38 43.481:01.19

KAC-KY 10Butler, Julia M4 3:33.34

50.66 53.54 49.3259.82

BSC-SE  9Arnold, Claire E--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

52.45 52.78 46.981:00.22

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Mann, Elena J1 29.87

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay K2 29.95

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J3 32.65

KAC-KY 12Davis, Taylor M4 33.14

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K5 35.35

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A6 35.74

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y7 35.82

RPS-SE 12Smith, Marissa F8 36.40

BASA-SE 12Cornforth, Ava9 36.50

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R10 37.62

LASO-VA 12Street, Autumn11 39.33

36.13 3.20

RPS-SE 12DiBartolo, Angelina M12 39.41

37.32 2.09

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N13 40.05

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair M14 40.23

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A15 43.60

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy16 44.14

RPS-SE 11Rutters, Makena` G17 45.67

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M18 47.73

RPS-SE 11Girton, Eliza W19 50.13

BASA-SE 12Smith, Molly--- NS

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza G1 1:03.82

30.47 33.35

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay K2 1:08.34

31.55 36.79

BSC-SE 12Melinsky, Lizzy M3 1:09.28

33.34 35.94

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie G4 1:11.73

35.31 36.42

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J5 1:12.33

35.58 36.75

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen6 1:14.69

35.23 39.46

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A7 1:17.68

37.36 40.32

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K8 1:22.68

38.41 44.27

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y9 1:24.64

40.09 44.55

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate C10 1:27.25

43.46 43.79

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R11 1:29.07

43.75 45.32

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N12 1:30.55

42.22 48.33

RPS-SE 11Rutters, Makena` G13 1:34.17

45.17 49.00

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy14 1:38.70

46.91 51.79

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A15 1:42.22

46.65 55.57

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M16 1:45.41

48.53 56.88

RPS-SE 11Girton, Eliza W17 1:55.88

54.68 1:01.20

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Mann, Elena J1 2:28.56

32.28 38.00 39.2739.01

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J2 2:41.49

37.88 42.34 38.7342.54

KAC-KY 12Davis, Taylor M3 2:47.00

37.18 41.98 43.3144.53

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A4 2:50.39

37.81 44.17 42.7145.70

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K5 2:55.87

38.02 46.71 1:31.14

RPS-SE 12DiBartolo, Angelina M6 3:02.14

44.91 49.76 34.4852.99

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y7 3:03.69

38.52 46.93 48.5049.74

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair M8 3:21.40

43.06 52.45 51.4954.40

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy9 3:35.02

46.48 54.12 53.591:00.83

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A10 3:52.08

47.47 3:04.61

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M11 3:55.06

1:00.961:04.47

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza G1 6:30.62

33.95 38.10 39.9539.33

40.23 40.36 40.47 40.28

39.67 38.28

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J2 7:30.04

38.97 45.32 46.7646.43

45.95 47.50 47.78 45.25

45.15 40.93

BASA-SE 12Rife, Elaine3 9:14.73

48.36 53.29 57.8956.54

56.16 53.03

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza G1 30.79

BSC-SE 12Melinsky, Lizzy M2 36.48

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J3 37.72

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen4 38.70

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie G5 39.41

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A6 40.38

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y7 40.99

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K8 41.55

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate C9 41.73

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy10 44.31

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N11 46.31

BASA-SE 12Rife, Elaine12 48.03

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M13 48.32

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R14 48.81

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A15 50.78

RPS-SE 11Rutters, Makena` G16 51.28

RPS-SE 11Girton, Eliza W--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J1 1:19.75

39.90 39.85
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BASA-SE 12Cornforth, Ava2 1:25.13

KAC-KY 12Davis, Taylor M3 1:25.70

40.64 45.06

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A4 1:27.53

42.12 45.41

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K5 1:29.45

43.36 46.09

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y6 1:32.13

43.49 48.64

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair M7 1:35.46

46.76 48.70

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N8 1:36.10

45.45 50.65

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy9 1:39.55

45.74 53.81

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R10 1:39.59

48.89 50.70

LASO-VA 12Street, Autumn11 1:41.59

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M12 1:47.63

52.99 54.64

RPS-SE 11Girton, Eliza W--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

57.30 1:02.31

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y1 38.49

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay K2 40.63

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J3 41.44

MTSC-SE 12Mann, Elena J4 44.21

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair M5 46.60

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K6 47.25

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M7 47.57

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R8 48.99

RPS-SE 12DiBartolo, Angelina M9 50.07

RPS-SE 12Smith, Marissa F10 50.39

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N11 50.59

KAC-KY 12Davis, Taylor M12 50.82

RPS-SE 11Girton, Eliza W13 55.51

RPS-SE 11Rutters, Makena` G14 57.24

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A15 58.73

LASO-VA 12Street, Autumn--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza G1 1:20.85

38.12 42.73

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y2 1:24.85

40.50 44.35

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen3 1:27.97

41.56 46.41

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate C4 1:29.97

43.14 46.83

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay K5 1:30.61

42.00 48.61

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J6 1:34.84

45.16 49.68

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie G7 1:40.51

47.54 52.97

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A8 1:42.29

48.18 54.11

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M9 1:49.23

51.50 57.73

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K10 1:51.20

52.51 58.69

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N11 2:01.74

55.76 1:05.98

RPS-SE 11Girton, Eliza W12 2:06.20

57.99 1:08.21

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:01.02 1:06.71

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza G1 30.66

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay K2 33.79

BSC-SE 12Melinsky, Lizzy M3 34.00

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen4 37.65

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie G5 37.74

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y6 41.29

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J7 42.76

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N8 43.85

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate C9 44.17

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A10 47.56

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Danielle M11 53.01

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R12 55.04

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A13 55.93

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K--- DQ

One hand touch

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A1 1:52.29

50.42 1:01.87

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay K1 1:16.63

34.42 42.21

MTSC-SE 12Mann, Elena J2 1:22.08

38.18 43.90

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly J3 1:23.79

40.32 43.47

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y4 1:26.04

40.19 45.85

KAC-KY 12Davis, Taylor M5 1:29.35

41.25 48.10

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A6 1:34.52

48.30 46.22

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K7 1:35.28

43.13 52.15

RPS-SE 11Suther, Samantha R8 1:36.60

46.65 49.95

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju N9 1:40.10

47.09 53.01

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair M10 1:42.42

47.12 55.30

RPS-SE 12DiBartolo, Angelina M11 1:45.69

54.41 51.28

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy12 1:48.80

49.45 59.35

RPS-SE 12Smith, Marissa F13 1:53.06

50.97 1:02.09

BSC-SE 12Kearney, Emma A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

LASO-VA 12Street, Autumn--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

47.36 57.37

BASA-SE 12Smith, Molly--- NS

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia M--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen1 2:56.83

39.21 44.37 42.1051.15

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate C2 3:06.28

44.95 49.65 40.1951.49

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie G3 3:12.84

43.54 50.87 41.5856.85

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe Y4 3:13.31

42.95 51.73 46.2352.40

BSC-SE 11Woodard, Lilli A5 3:16.52

51.88 49.11 40.8354.70

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah K6 3:27.78

45.3857.56

BSC-SE 11Bear, Macy7 3:55.28

52.92 3:02.36
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RPS-SE 12Blackwell, Rylie J--- SCR

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava S--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden M--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R1 26.19

BSC-SE 13Brown, Avery R2 26.46

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E3 27.75

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L4 27.76

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L5 28.56

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G6 29.44

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F7 29.60

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R8 29.73

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G9 30.79

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J10 32.42

BASA-SE 13Wood, Autumn11 41.24

BASA-SE 13Evans-Swanner, Madelyne--- NS

BSC-SE 13Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 29.90

KAC-KY 13Bunch, Kinsley R2 38.21

35.22 2.99

BASA-SE 13Evans-Swanner, Madelyne3 39.15

BASA-SE 13Wood, Autumn4 40.06

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 1:04.97

30.92 34.05

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J2 1:10.72

33.34 37.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R1 58.64

27.77 30.87

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L2 58.89

28.51 30.38

BSC-SE 13Brown, Avery R3 59.92

28.42 31.50

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L4 1:00.56

28.58 31.98

BSC-SE 13Tharpe, Riley K5 1:02.06

30.24 31.82

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G6 1:03.04

29.52 33.52

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison G7 1:03.93

31.01 32.92

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory T8 1:04.86

30.81 34.05

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R9 1:05.11

31.14 33.97

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie E10 1:06.95

32.07 34.88

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F11 1:07.89

31.19 36.70

BSC-SE 14Melinsky, Abby G12 1:08.06

32.67 35.39

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G13 1:09.27

31.94 37.33

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J14 1:11.11

33.35 37.76

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea W15 1:13.03

34.34 38.69

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 2:25.04

32.72 36.55 37.2038.57

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R1 2:10.28

29.92 33.66 33.1433.56

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E2 2:11.74

30.44 33.87 33.2634.17

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L3 2:13.56

31.27 35.23 32.3034.76

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R4 2:21.13

31.70 35.89 36.6736.87

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J5 2:31.49

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G6 2:34.39

33.35 39.55 40.9740.52

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F7 2:36.58

32.42 39.96 40.9743.23

BSC-SE 13Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R1 5:53.80

31.42 35.62 35.1035.96

34.91 36.39 36.49 36.27

36.52 35.12

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison G2 5:58.53

32.97 35.02 36.2836.11

36.49 36.47 36.69 36.74

36.25 35.51

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G3 6:24.72

32.81 37.88 39.9538.72

39.35 39.91 39.28 39.95

39.87 37.00

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J4 6:43.89

35.07 39.57 41.0240.63

41.45 41.57 42.29 41.86

41.13 39.30

BSC-SE 13Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E1 11:57.50

32.89 36.75 36.9536.74

37.01 36.33 36.87 36.67

36.32 36.39 36.25 36.40

35.71 35.31 36.21 36.23

35.80 36.27 33.96 32.44

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L2 11:58.98

32.59 35.96 36.2336.62

36.22 35.77 36.82 35.99

35.92 36.37 36.27 35.90

36.65 35.91 36.68 36.46

37.00 36.08 35.69 33.85

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison G3 12:15.92

32.62 35.64 37.2136.83

36.81 37.36 37.35 36.97

37.58 37.34 37.61 37.73

36.86 37.22 37.34 37.05

37.24 36.99 36.75 35.42

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory T4 12:59.72

33.14 37.01 39.0638.45

39.81 39.62 39.11 39.39

39.25 39.30 39.18 39.26

39.85 40.76 39.47 40.08

40.82 39.72 39.10 37.34

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie E5 13:41.13

35.39 39.21 42.1041.00

42.88 41.33 41.38 42.13

41.86 42.28 42.74 41.41

41.42 42.45 41.54 41.72

41.47 40.97 39.10 38.75

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 34.66

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J2 36.24

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Brown, Avery R1 1:05.61

32.03 33.58

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L2 1:07.10

32.18 34.92

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R3 1:07.75

32.24 35.51

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison G4 1:11.74

34.62 37.12

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L5 1:13.07

35.30 37.77

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G6 1:18.03

38.02 40.01

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F7 1:18.68

37.31 41.37

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G8 1:20.35

39.29 41.06
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RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

36.51 38.79

BSC-SE 13Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 1:16.71

38.66 38.05

KAC-KY 13Bunch, Kinsley R--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

45.68 47.09

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E1 2:26.22

34.49 37.02 36.4938.22

BSC-SE 13Brown, Avery R2 2:28.10

21.76 49.14 38.1539.05

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L3 2:35.32

36.64 39.91 39.0839.69

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie E4 2:38.25

38.96 40.04 38.2341.02

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J5 2:39.05

37.31 40.16 40.5441.04

BSC-SE 13Tharpe, Riley K6 2:42.11

39.04 41.67 40.6540.75

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R7 2:44.75

38.74 41.96 41.3642.69

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F8 2:54.28

38.72 44.88 43.4547.23

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea W9 3:15.32

45.59 51.73 46.0951.91

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L1 1:13.98

35.22 38.76

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E2 1:16.76

36.13 40.63

BSC-SE 13Tharpe, Riley K3 1:19.54

37.16 42.38

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R4 1:19.63

37.32 42.31

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L5 1:22.11

39.13 42.98

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G6 1:23.04

39.70 43.34

BSC-SE 14Melinsky, Abby G7 1:24.78

40.43 44.35

BSC-SE 13Brown, Avery R8 1:26.17

39.92 46.25

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory T9 1:27.40

42.00 45.40

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie E10 1:29.39

43.77 45.62

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G11 1:39.56

46.23 53.33

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea W12 1:43.01

49.51 53.50

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 1:31.90

43.54 48.36

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L1 2:41.98

37.81 41.89 41.5240.76

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E2 2:43.66

38.39 40.33 42.9442.00

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R3 2:47.45

38.82 41.47 43.0944.07

BSC-SE 13Pickering, Seilah K--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 31.27

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy J2 38.51

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R1 1:02.50

29.31 33.19

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E2 1:03.62

30.23 33.39

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G3 1:10.88

32.55 38.33

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L4 1:10.93

32.55 38.38

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L5 1:11.35

32.28 39.07

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison G6 1:11.50

33.77 37.73

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F7 1:17.84

34.56 43.28

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R8 1:18.54

34.08 44.46

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G9 1:41.38

41.27 1:00.11

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 1:14.71

33.69 41.02

KAC-KY 13Bunch, Kinsley R2 1:42.41

47.29 55.12

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R1 2:23.49

30.96 37.26 36.7338.54

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E2 2:31.65

33.70 38.83 37.9841.14

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L1 1:11.85

32.87 38.98

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y2 1:17.16

34.75 42.41

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe Y1 2:49.39

34.86 42.74 38.7253.07

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L1 2:25.89

31.76 39.08 33.8841.17

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison G2 2:31.47

33.47 40.16 34.5743.27

BSC-SE 14Price, Annalee R3 2:31.64

31.21 38.13 32.4149.89

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah L4 2:33.40

33.48 38.01 34.3747.54

BSC-SE 13Tharpe, Riley K5 2:33.64

33.76 42.35 34.9842.55

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh G6 2:38.27

33.91 41.99 34.5647.81

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R7 2:38.93

34.73 44.01 35.9544.24

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory T8 2:39.10

34.67 40.40 36.2847.75

BSC-SE 14Melinsky, Abby G9 2:40.65

35.00 41.87 37.1746.61

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie E10 2:49.00

40.90 39.53 37.8350.74

MTSC-SE 14Owens, Anna F11 2:54.78

36.29 45.10 37.2656.13

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie G12 2:58.72

40.00 43.38 40.9054.44

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea W13 3:12.66

47.22 49.03 40.1056.31

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Ayres, Jolie E1 5:11.68

33.60 41.01 40.6739.86

45.84 43.18 34.91 32.61

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake L2 5:16.20

34.97 43.07 40.2139.17

43.41 43.69 36.57 35.11
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(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose R3 5:31.63

36.03 43.66 44.0844.59

44.09 45.50 37.52 36.16

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 26.23

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 28.14

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G3 30.83

MTSC-SE 15Moss, Emma R--- SCR

KAC-KY 17Anderson, Gloria A--- SCR

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 16Caldwell, Keller S1 27.58

BASA-SE 16Cornett, RuthAnne2 33.10

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 56.27

27.18 29.09

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J2 57.82

28.40 29.42

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah A3 59.91

29.21 30.70

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R4 1:01.00

29.74 31.26

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A5 1:01.52

28.94 32.58

KAC-KY 17Chappell, Belle6 1:04.30

29.81 34.49

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G7 1:10.08

32.86 37.22

KAC-KY 17Anderson, Gloria A--- NS

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASA-SE 16Smith, Maggie--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 1:59.85

28.05 30.03 31.0430.73

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J2 2:05.01

28.42 31.22 33.0432.33

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R3 2:14.14

31.67 34.86 32.7634.85

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G4 2:35.65

254:26:40.00

39.37 41.42 41.12

KAC-KY 17Anderson, Gloria A--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J1 5:29.40

29.50 32.20 34.5933.38

34.03 33.20 33.43 34.14

32.96 31.97

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G2 7:05.31

37.52 41.50 44.1343.20

43.45 43.50 43.61 43.80

43.70 40.90

KAC-KY 17Anderson, Gloria A--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 11:05.69

29.59 32.27 33.2532.84

33.48 33.81 33.90 33.89

33.86 33.80 33.51 33.67

33.70 33.39 33.37 33.42

33.60 33.72 34.06 32.56

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J2 11:22.16

29.64 32.84 33.7033.89

33.64 33.87 34.70 34.25

34.21 34.22 34.92 35.08

34.90 34.62 34.75 34.25

35.49 34.21 34.68 34.30

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia F3 11:31.26

31.32 34.01 34.8334.49

34.43 34.53 34.51 34.46

34.53 34.79 34.62 34.54

35.00 34.66 35.22 35.18

35.62 35.41 35.22 33.89

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 16Caldwell, Keller S1 1:07.86

32.50 35.36

BASA-SE 16Smith, Maggie--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 1:04.26

31.95 32.31

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 1:05.05

31.51 33.54

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J3 1:09.21

34.37 34.84

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R4 1:10.31

34.22 36.09

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G5 1:19.88

39.50 40.38

KAC-KY 17Anderson, Gloria A--- SCR

MTSC-SE 15Moss, Emma R--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A1 2:20.29

33.47 35.80 35.0236.00

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah A2 2:27.23

34.46 37.63 37.0138.13

KAC-KY 17Chappell, Belle3 2:48.32

39.16 41.13 43.8044.23

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G4 2:50.63

40.55 43.49 41.8544.74

KAC-KY 17Anderson, Gloria A--- NS

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASA-SE 16Cornett, RuthAnne1 39.57

BASA-SE 16Smith, Maggie--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R1 1:14.21

36.05 38.16

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 1:19.69

37.76 41.93

KAC-KY 17Chappell, Belle3 1:26.13

40.85 45.28

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G4 1:36.27

44.74 51.53

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A1 2:56.86

39.01 45.36 46.1946.30

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASA-SE 16Cornett, RuthAnne--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Spivey, Tia F1 1:04.55

29.28 35.27

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R2 1:11.58

34.07 37.51

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G3 1:26.11

38.04 48.07

MTSC-SE 15Moss, Emma R--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J1 2:24.75

32.99 37.53 1:14.23

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R--- SCR

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 2:20.13

30.57 35.92 30.0143.63

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R2 2:23.82

33.80 35.73 32.5841.71

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah A3 2:26.47

32.03 39.01 33.1242.31
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(Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM)

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe A4 2:28.57

33.39 37.73 33.1244.33

KAC-KY 17Chappell, Belle5 2:50.37

34.43 41.28

BSC-SE 16Lavoie, Addie G6 3:03.30

39.98 41.27

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna G1 4:57.56

30.76 35.51 36.8436.78

45.35 47.13 33.34 31.85

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna R2 5:07.80

34.76 40.03 38.4137.66

43.77 43.71 35.77 33.69

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 20.07

KAC-KY  7Brooks, Harris2 22.23

BSC-SE  7Armentrout, Everett R3 23.44

RPS-SE  7Suther, Cameron R4 27.24

KAC-KY  6Frost, Jamison5 37.72

BSC-SE  8Langley, Charleston W--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Armentrout, Everett R1 51.40

KAC-KY  7Brooks, Harris2 51.58

RPS-SE  7Suther, Cameron R3 1:10.83

KAC-KY  6Frost, Jamison4 1:27.71

BSC-SE  8Langley, Charleston W--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry1 1:31.11

BSC-SE  7Armentrout, Everett R2 2:03.74

54.76 1:08.98

BSC-SE  8Langley, Charleston W--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry1 23.45

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M2 23.96

RPS-SE  7Suther, Cameron R3 30.86

KAC-KY  6Frost, Jamison4 33.72

BSC-SE  7Armentrout, Everett R--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BSC-SE  8Langley, Charleston W--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry1 50.36

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M2 50.47

BSC-SE  7Armentrout, Everett R3 58.89

KAC-KY  6Frost, Jamison4 1:09.23

RPS-SE  7Suther, Cameron R5 1:14.08

BSC-SE  8Langley, Charleston W--- SCR

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 1:51.21

54.50 56.71

KAC-KY  7Brooks, Harris2 2:02.54

58.17 1:04.37

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 27.45

BSC-SE  7Armentrout, Everett R2 39.51

BSC-SE  8Langley, Charleston W--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 58.36

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 2:08.02

1:02.33 1:05.69

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry1 22.90

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M2 25.37

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 1:14.94

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 1:54.97

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P1 14.85

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A2 14.97

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson3 15.83

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L4 19.05

BSC-SE  9Singleton, Kuhlen S5 20.57

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T6 21.37

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L7 21.45

RPS-SE  9DiBartolo, Mikey A8 27.26

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 31.34

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P2 33.97

KAC-KY 10Black, Silas E3 34.33

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson4 35.88

37.76

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L5 42.81

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L6 43.92

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T7 46.64

BSC-SE  9Singleton, Kuhlen S8 47.85

RPS-SE  9DiBartolo, Mikey A9 1:00.24

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P1 1:14.19

BSC-SE  9Melinsky, Josh D2 1:34.64

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L3 1:39.56

43.78 55.78

BSC-SE  9Morse, Ben M4 1:47.25

51.60 55.65

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T5 1:53.93

52.49 1:01.44

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 10Black, Silas E1 2:56.98

42.1248.05

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 17.29

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P2 20.29

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L3 23.07

BSC-SE  9Melinsky, Josh D4 23.65

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L5 24.27

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T6 24.88

BSC-SE  9Morse, Ben M7 29.93

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 36.86

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L2 50.96

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T3 56.57

BSC-SE  9Morse, Ben M--- DQ

No touch at turn

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 1:21.20

40.57 40.63

KAC-KY 10Black, Silas E2 1:34.71

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR
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Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 18.14

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson2 22.09

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P3 22.56

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L4 30.09

BSC-SE  9Singleton, Kuhlen S5 34.46

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T6 34.56

RPS-SE  9DiBartolo, Mikey A7 34.64

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 39.61

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson2 47.95

KAC-KY 10Black, Silas E3 48.50

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L4 1:01.34

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L5 1:08.06

RPS-SE  9DiBartolo, Mikey A6 1:11.62

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A1 1:29.99

43.08 46.91

BSC-SE  9Morse, Ben M2 2:10.12

1:03.03 1:07.09

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P1 16.82

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A2 17.83

BSC-SE  9Melinsky, Josh D3 24.56

BSC-SE 10Chandler, Gage L4 26.31

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T5 32.14

BSC-SE 10Johnston, Justin L--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

BSC-SE  9Langley, Burton R--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P1 37.76

RPS-SE  9Evans, AJ A2 41.58

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P1 1:30.33

39.17 51.16

KAC-KY 10Black, Silas E--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

47.23 1:05.50

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane P1 1:28.88

41.48 47.40

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson2 1:34.47

44.21 50.26

RPS-SE 10Chase, Griffin T--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:06.05 1:15.01

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar R--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A1 29.54

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton A2 33.71

LASO-VA 11Owens, Michah3 34.99

BASA-SE 11Berry, Kadin4 35.08

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B5 36.08

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F6 36.43

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A7 36.71

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S8 37.28

KAC-KY 11Brooks, Jack M9 39.85

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G10 40.12

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua S1 1:02.69

29.46 33.23

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A2 1:05.42

30.84 34.58

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H3 1:13.91

35.29 38.62

BASA-SE 11Berry, Kadin4 1:19.53

37.44 42.09

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F5 1:23.19

39.76 43.43

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S6 1:25.13

39.54 45.59

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A7 1:26.26

41.90 44.36

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G8 1:28.74

42.45 46.29

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin--- NS

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A1 2:28.34

34.56 39.52 34.3739.89

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton A2 2:46.35

36.64 42.24 42.5144.96

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S3 2:51.81

37.78 44.16 44.6945.18

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F4 2:59.64

41.38 49.47 41.5447.25

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B5 3:05.72

38.10 47.24 1:40.38

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A6 3:12.30

43.48 44.66

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G7 3:18.90

46.70 50.41 50.4051.39

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua S1 5:57.90

30.80 34.75 36.1336.29

37.36 36.42 37.75 36.51

36.33 35.56

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S2 7:45.72

40.21 46.46 47.8447.11

48.29 48.21 46.87 47.26

48.06 45.41

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A1 34.92

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua S2 34.95

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H3 37.34

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G4 43.79

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A5 49.40

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F6 50.06

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin--- NS

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A1 1:17.99

37.09 40.90

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H2 1:18.75

37.80 40.95

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S3 1:26.79

43.53 43.26

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B4 1:36.37

45.06 51.31

LASO-VA 11Owens, Michah5 1:36.69

46.57 50.12

KAC-KY 11Brooks, Jack M6 1:39.82

48.14 51.68

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F7 1:40.53

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A8 1:52.04

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A1 39.51

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton A2 41.39

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H3 42.11

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B4 47.27

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A5 49.68

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F6 50.48

KAC-KY 11Brooks, Jack M7 51.17

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G8 52.74

LASO-VA 11Owens, Michah--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua S1 1:23.58

40.49 43.09

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H2 1:33.29

43.66 49.63

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A3 1:34.01

42.95 51.06

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G4 1:43.25

51.79 51.46

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A5 1:50.08

50.21 59.87

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F6 2:00.32

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua S1 31.17

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A2 36.24

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S3 43.61

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F4 51.40

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G5 53.38

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A6 53.42

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin--- NS

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton A1 1:46.78

46.11 1:00.67

LASO-VA 11Owens, Michah2 1:47.33

47.60 59.73

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A1 1:18.23

34.52 43.71

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton A2 1:24.48

42.42 42.06

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, William H3 1:24.90

39.54 45.36

LASO-VA 11Owens, Michah4 1:30.10

44.17 45.93

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S5 1:35.49

42.64 52.85

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A6 1:36.21

48.04 48.17

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B7 1:37.10

48.11 48.99

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F8 1:37.53

48.17 49.36

KAC-KY 11Brooks, Jack M9 1:43.16

46.47 56.69

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan G--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

55.73

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua S1 2:35.01

33.18 41.42 34.8745.54

KAC-KY 12Senel, Aiden A2 2:53.09

37.17 46.85 35.3453.73

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd S3 3:17.42

47.39 47.52 42.7659.75

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle A4 3:43.33

54.69 58.47 48.921:01.25

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole F--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

54.07 56.36 43.481:01.14

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin--- NS

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden B--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan C1 23.67

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A2 25.87

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A3 26.32

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B4 27.34

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M5 27.46

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B6 28.58

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V7 30.10

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M8 30.92

LASO-VA 13Morris, Zachary9 37.30

BASA-SE 13Selvaggi, R.J10 38.58

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter C1 35.57

BASA-SE 13Selvaggi, R.J2 38.11

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A1 56.22

26.96 29.26

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T2 58.09

27.99 30.10

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A3 59.07

28.95 30.12

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M4 1:00.74

29.00 31.74

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B5 1:01.21

29.48 31.73

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V6 1:02.93

29.96 32.97

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B7 1:04.96

30.85 34.11

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph E8 1:05.24

30.88 34.36

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M9 1:07.17

31.71 35.46

LASO-VA 13Morris, Zachary10 1:17.66

37.02 40.64

BASA-SE 13Selvaggi, R.J11 1:22.41

38.41 44.00

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan C1 1:57.21

26.97 29.66 30.0530.53

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M2 2:10.91

30.01 34.15 32.6234.13

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B3 2:17.60

32.60 36.66 33.1235.22

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V4 2:17.73

31.45 35.39 34.6336.26

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B5 2:20.18

17.54 49.05 36.2337.36

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M6 2:26.83

33.85 37.74 36.9338.31

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter C1 2:54.09

37.10 44.47 45.6746.85

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V1 6:11.22

32.42 37.00 38.6537.57

37.90 37.78 37.53 38.18

38.07 36.12

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B2 6:14.55

32.94 37.14 38.7837.76

37.89 38.46 39.76 38.78

37.81 35.23

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B3 6:44.87

49.78 37.66 40.6439.16

40.53 40.61 40.61 41.02

39.70 35.16

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A4 6:45.33

36.11 39.45 40.4240.68

41.04 42.00 42.59 42.68

42.03 38.33

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A1 11:22.74

30.26 33.21 34.5233.70

33.92 34.23 34.64 34.35

34.57 34.72 35.01 34.40

34.88 34.75 34.29 34.88

34.62 34.44 34.32 33.03

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T2 11:42.99

30.43 34.37 36.2335.20

36.25 35.64 35.35 35.52

35.43 35.31 35.25 35.31

34.98 34.83 35.66 35.33

35.79 35.96 35.97 34.18
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(Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V3 12:30.81

33.12 36.71 37.2737.49

37.58 38.10 38.81 38.80

38.97 38.42 38.52 38.35

38.37 37.73 37.61 37.54

36.96 36.91 37.07 36.48

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M4 12:50.60

33.40 38.47 39.4640.00

39.28 39.80 39.18 39.10

39.41 38.74 38.77 39.34

38.46 38.72 37.99 38.84

38.43 38.70 38.06 36.45

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter C1 1:36.54

46.25 50.29

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan C1 59.27

28.58 30.69

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A2 1:04.60

31.51 33.09

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A3 1:05.72

30.97 34.75

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M4 1:09.33

33.90 35.43

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B5 1:14.76

37.33 37.43

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M6 1:17.57

37.69 39.88

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

35.58 35.92

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M1 2:32.98

36.23 38.56 38.7039.49

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A2 2:36.03

34.92 38.74 40.2342.14

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B3 2:42.13

36.77 40.91 40.4344.02

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph E4 2:46.45

40.03 42.71 40.1743.54

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

38.20 42.50 41.3142.76

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter C1 41.63

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A1 1:18.38

37.81 40.57

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T2 1:19.06

38.01 41.05

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V3 1:19.57

37.38 42.19

LASO-VA 13Morris, Zachary4 1:21.37

38.54 42.83

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M5 1:22.90

39.39 43.51

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph E6 1:22.96

37.74 45.22

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B7 1:23.15

39.41 43.74

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M8 1:24.67

40.42 44.25

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

46.46 51.16

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V1 2:50.13

38.30 43.37 43.8544.61

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A2 2:59.84

39.38 46.72 45.9547.79

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M3 2:59.89

38.87 47.99 45.3947.64

LASO-VA 13Morris, Zachary4 3:05.00

40.84 48.10 1:36.06

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan C1 57.31

26.94 30.37

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A2 1:03.67

29.99 33.68

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B3 1:04.88

30.70 34.18

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V4 1:13.29

34.27 39.02

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A5 1:13.78

34.50 39.28

LASO-VA 13Morris, Zachary6 1:23.47

37.32 46.15

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M7 1:23.92

37.27 46.65

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A1 2:28.52

33.22 37.40 38.0439.86

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B2 2:30.66

33.06 37.66 39.0640.88

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter C1 1:31.48

45.29 46.19

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP A1 2:20.70

30.31 34.88 32.1643.35

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T2 2:27.81

33.34 39.73 32.5742.17

BSC-SE 14Chandler, Emmet B3 2:28.75

31.22 39.98 31.7145.84

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur V4 2:31.79

32.17 40.94 34.7943.89

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M5 2:37.45

36.96 38.71 33.3048.48

KAC-KY 14Butler, Blake A6 2:37.84

33.64 39.91 34.6749.62

BSC-SE 13Downes, Camden M7 2:43.60

38.19 41.04 36.7047.67

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph E8 2:44.49

37.53 43.89 35.5247.55

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton B9 2:44.81

34.36 43.16 36.6550.64

LASO-VA 13Morris, Zachary--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

43.1852.89

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah M1 5:33.92

38.51 46.83 39.9441.18

49.37 49.09 36.20 32.80

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J1 23.25

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G2 24.76

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R3 25.88

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper G4 26.75

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D5 27.06

BASA-SE 17Hunter, Henry6 27.33

MTSC-SE 15Lubienski, Miller D7 28.14

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J8 28.23

LASO-VA 15Jennings, Sawyer9 28.44

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B10 32.32

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 52.94

24.87 28.07

KAC-KY 16Dizney, Brookz B2 55.40

26.04 29.36

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D3 58.57

28.47 30.10

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M4 58.93

28.30 30.63
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J5 1:00.32

28.57 31.75

LASO-VA 15Jennings, Sawyer6 1:00.36

29.37 30.99

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B7 1:13.25

33.74 39.51

RPS-SE 16Austin, Noah C--- NS

BASA-SE 17Hunter, Henry--- NS

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 1:50.36

25.45 27.86 28.4128.64

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J2 1:51.59

25.80 28.49

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R3 2:06.32

28.49 32.05 32.4733.31

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper G4 2:09.44

29.63 32.78 32.5434.49

MTSC-SE 15Lubienski, Miller D5 2:10.08

29.24 34.55 30.6135.68

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D6 2:12.53

30.32 34.00 33.2434.97

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M7 2:13.21

30.14 33.33 33.7036.04

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J8 2:13.59

29.65 33.71 34.8835.35

LASO-VA 15Jennings, Sawyer9 2:20.62

30.96 33.82 37.9737.87

BASA-SE 17Hunter, Henry10 2:23.70

28.47 35.24 40.0139.98

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B11 2:37.21

34.58 40.84 39.5842.21

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 5:13.18

27.62 30.79 31.7431.27

32.08 32.15 32.03 32.35

32.45 30.70

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper G2 5:49.05

30.81 34.71 36.0335.83

36.56 35.70 36.03 34.90

35.60 32.88

MTSC-SE 15Lubienski, Miller D3 6:01.12

31.43 35.52 38.3737.13

36.28 38.34 38.10 36.41

38.49 31.05

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J4 6:01.26

29.79 34.98 37.0236.46

36.71 37.18 38.01 38.20

37.25 35.66

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M5 6:23.21

32.88 37.04 39.1138.72

39.76 39.66 40.65 40.61

39.25 35.53

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B6 7:13.58

36.15 42.14 44.0145.05

45.10 44.72 45.60 45.57

44.17 41.07

 
Boys 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 10:47.78

27.66 32.04 32.8632.93

33.07 32.96 33.04 32.65

32.95 32.25 32.66 32.96

32.18 32.67 32.90 32.27

32.76 32.72 32.15 32.10

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J2 12:26.18

30.18 35.14 37.5936.74

37.16 38.21 38.28 38.70

39.32 38.38 37.32 38.21

38.54 38.68 37.65 38.19

37.72 38.43 36.53 35.21

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D3 12:41.99

31.33 36.49 38.4737.88

38.05 39.21 38.88 39.24

39.18 38.31 39.06 39.31

39.04 38.91 39.31 38.79

38.34 38.60 38.52 35.07

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M4 13:08.61

33.00 37.19 39.0938.78

38.44 39.73 40.69 39.36

40.72 39.88 39.88 40.48

40.65 40.46 40.55 40.99

41.37 41.23 40.33 35.79

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B5 14:58.77

35.89 42.76 45.2345.42

45.59 45.66 46.66 46.50

46.95 46.32

45.62 45.51 46.60 45.76

43.94 44.66 44.57 41.36

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 57.31

28.00 29.31

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J2 1:00.52

29.44 31.08

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J3 1:05.93

32.06 33.87

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper G4 1:07.48

32.71 34.77

LASO-VA 15Jennings, Sawyer5 1:10.26

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B6 1:22.40

40.55 41.85

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 15Lubienski, Miller D1 1:13.13

35.27 37.86

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 2:03.35

28.95 31.56 30.8831.96

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J2 2:18.56

31.54 34.46 36.2136.35

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R3 2:23.27

32.49 36.65 36.7737.36

KAC-KY 16Dizney, Brookz B4 2:23.92

33.48 36.37 35.4438.63

LASO-VA 15Jennings, Sawyer5 2:39.56

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M6 2:43.34

39.38 41.71 39.5442.71

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B7 3:02.43

41.76 46.47 46.2947.91

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D1 1:11.86

34.03 37.83

KAC-KY 16Dizney, Brookz B2 1:12.96

34.20 38.76

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R3 1:15.05

35.29 39.76

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J4 1:20.95

37.88 43.07

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B5 1:24.81

40.10 44.71

RPS-SE 16Austin, Noah C--- NS

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R1 2:36.16

34.74 39.19 1:22.23

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D2 2:37.47

36.17 39.63 40.2341.44

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B3 3:03.15

41.94 46.94 46.1848.09

MTSC-SE 15Lubienski, Miller D4 3:04.87

41.75 48.49 44.4150.22

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M5 3:06.32

41.59 48.63 46.4449.66

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J1 57.39

26.24 31.15

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G2 57.91

28.19 29.72

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R3 1:01.77

28.08 33.69
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper G4 1:05.10

30.37 34.73

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D5 1:08.12

31.30 36.82

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J6 1:10.97

31.33 39.64

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M7 1:15.02

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 2:10.23

30.07 33.50 32.2534.41

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R2 2:22.81

29.23 34.97 40.3638.25

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R1 2:21.21

29.06 36.42 33.8241.91

KAC-KY 16Dizney, Brookz B2 2:24.67

29.42 36.75 33.2845.22

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D3 2:26.40

32.24 40.58 32.1741.41

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery J4 2:26.50

31.49 34.55 34.8045.66

KAC-KY 16Thelen, Daniel M5 2:40.09

34.34 43.03 33.4649.26

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton B6 2:52.13

38.99 46.53 37.1649.45

LASO-VA 15Jennings, Sawyer--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

32.40 43.59 34.9749.45

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G--- NS

RPS-SE 16Austin, Noah C--- NS

BSC-SE 17Hall, Ian J--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt R1 5:04.21

31.12 37.23 38.2838.62

43.47 43.15 37.20 35.14

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua D2 5:28.21

34.06 40.91 43.5843.76

44.28 44.43 41.14 36.05

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin G1 17:47.71

27.66 32.04 32.8632.93

33.07 32.96 33.04 32.65

32.95 32.25 32.66 32.96

32.18 32.67 32.90 32.27

32.76 32.72 32.15 7:32.03

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn J2 18:48.21

29.64 32.84 33.7033.89

33.64 33.87 34.70 34.25

34.21 34.22 34.92 35.08

34.90 34.62 34.75 34.25

35.49 34.21 34.68 8:00.35


